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Juniors Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 394.74  383.78  393.20  1171.72 
3   Bierhuezen Nikita NED   Jun F 300.88  297.30  446.60  1044.78 

Open Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zielmann Mathijs NED   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Zinn Frank GER   Ope M 780.30  780.95  760.42  2321.67 
3   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 924.24  742.86  453.12  2120.22 
4   Turner Paul GBR   Ope M 643.94  571.43  546.88  1762.25 
5   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 401.52  552.38  552.08  1505.98 

Juniors Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 11.40 6.70   1000.00 
2   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 4.50 4.35   394.74 
3   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 4.20 4.20   368.42 
4   Bierhuezen Nikita NED   Jun F 3.00 3.43   300.88 

Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zielmann Mathijs NED   Ope M 11.20 13.20   1000.00 
2   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 12.20 8.80   924.24 
3   Zinn Frank GER   Ope M 8.00 10.30   780.30 
4   Turner Paul GBR   Ope M 8.50 7.10   643.94 
5   Velle Michele NED   Ope M 7.10 5.40   537.88 
6   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 4.20 5.30   401.52 
7   Joorissen Peter GER   Ope M 3.70 4.30   325.76 

Juniors Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 9.7m 20.6m   1000.00 
2   Bierhuezen Nikita NED   Jun F 9.2m   446.60 
3   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 5.4m 8.1m   393.20 

Open Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zielmann Mathijs NED   Ope M 19.2m   1000.00 
2   Zinn Frank GER   Ope M 11.3m 14.6m   760.42 
3   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 8.6m 10.6m   552.08 
4   Turner Paul GBR   Ope M 9.1m 10.5m   546.88 
5   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 8.7m   453.12 
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Juniors Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Jun M 950 1850   1000.00 
2   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 690 710   383.78 
3   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 670 700   378.38 
4   Bierhuezen Nikita NED   Jun F 550   297.30 

Open Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zielmann Mathijs NED   Ope M 2100 1250   1000.00 
2   Zinn Frank GER   Ope M 1640 200   780.95 
3   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 1560   742.86 
4   Turner Paul GBR   Ope M 1200 1200   571.43 
5   Crewe Robert GBR   Ope M 1160 600   552.38 
6   Velle Michele NED   Ope M 1010 660   480.95 
7   Joorissen Peter GER   Ope M 720 650   342.86 
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